20 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

KINGO

LEFT S

PENNY

PENY

PICK6

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:

KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PICK6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Rex

Report Executed on:

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FRC

NumOfNums

20

40

32

ol

40

OOk WN PP

10
15

40

a b wN PP

40

Sales

$146.00

$146.00
$70.00

$70.00
$161.00

$161.00
$2.00

$2.00
$40.00
$32.00
$8.00

$80.00
$6.00

$6.00
$20.90

$20.90
$7.00

$7.00
$618.25

$618.25
$517.00
$492.00
$153.50
$445.75
$7.50
$143.00
$12.00
$3.00

$1,773.75
$1.00

$1.00
$1,619.50
$967.75
$2,025.75
$92.50
$25.00

$4,730.50
$111.00

$111.00

$7,727.40

Winners

$55.00

$55.(
$0.00

$0.(
$120.00

$120.C
$0.00

$0.C
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.(
$0.00

$250.00

$250.C
$261.00
$378.00
$247.25
$420.55
$0.00
$36.50
$19.00
$0.00

$1,362.2
$2.00

$2.(
$1,454.40
$432.50
$607.50
$15.25
$0.00

$2,500.¢€
$92.00

$92.

$4,415.¢



