

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$146.00	\$55.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$146.00	\$55.00
	BEST BET	3	\$70.00	\$0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$70.00	\$0.00
	BOTTOM S	40	\$161.00	\$120.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$161.00	\$120.00
	EDGE S	32	\$2.00	\$0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00
	KINGO	4	\$40.00	\$25.00
	KINGO	5	\$32.00	\$0.00
	KINGO	8	\$8.00	\$0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$80.00	\$25.00
	LEFT S	40	\$6.00	\$0.00
LEFT S	Totals:		\$6.00	\$0.00
	PENNY	8	\$20.90	\$0.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$20.90	\$0.00
	PENY	8	\$7.00	\$0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$7.00	\$0.00
	PICK6	6	\$618.25	\$250.00
PICK6	Totals:		\$618.25	\$250.00
	Regular	1	\$517.00	\$261.00
	Regular	2	\$492.00	\$378.00
	Regular	3	\$153.50	\$247.25
	Regular	4	\$445.75	\$420.55
	Regular	5	\$7.50	\$0.00
	Regular	6	\$143.00	\$36.50
	Regular	10	\$12.00	\$19.00
	Regular	15	\$3.00	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1,773.75	\$1,362.30
	RIGHT S	40	\$1.00	\$2.00
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$1.00	\$2.00
	SPOTLITE	1	\$1,619.50	\$1,454.40
	SPOTLITE	2	\$967.75	\$432.50
	SPOTLITE	3	\$2,025.75	\$607.50
	SPOTLITE	4	\$92.50	\$15.25
	SPOTLITE	5	\$25.00	\$0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$4,730.50	\$2,509.65
	TOP S	40	\$111.00	\$92.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$111.00	\$92.00
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$7,727.40	\$4,415.90